

The THRIVE Network gives hardworking, yet financially-struggling individuals and families in Madison County the tools, resources and support to build better financial futures

Have questions? Give us a call.

The Anderson Impact Center 765-356-9497

www.unitedwaymadisonco.org/thrivenetwork



THRIVE NETWORK PARTNERS

















Tired of living paycheck to paycheck — on the edge, with nothing left over at the end of the month for the future?

It's time to do more than survive. It's time to THRIVE.

What is the THRIVE Network?

Developed and led by United Way of Madison County, the THRIVE Network is an innovative collaborative of several local nonprofit partners working together to provide a unique and powerful opportunity for hardworking, yet financially-struggling individuals and families throughout Madison County. Participants receive personalized coaching, resources and supports to obtain good jobs with good wages, success for their children and financial skills that produce long-lasting financial changes in their lives.

Not a program, but a best practice approach.

The THRIVE Network is not a cookie cutter program that individuals will be placed into. Instead, individuals will develop their own personalized financial and educational goals and then work directly with coaches in at least two of three areas over time to achieve results. Coaching areas are:

Income Supports - access to public benefits, free tax preparation and other financial resources

Employment - education, workforce training, job and vocational coaching, interviewing, resume building and other employment services

Financial - financial education, reducing debt, budgeting, credit/debt counseling, home ownership and savings programs

Who can be a part of the Network?

The Network is designed to help those that are working yet living paycheck to paycheck. Participants are committed to their goal of achieving financial stability for their families. Individuals are ready to make a long-term commitment to coaching and services as the average length of time in the network will be 18 months.



There is no cost to participate in the THRIVE Network!

Take the first step and enroll. It's simple.

Get started online or by making
a single phone call.

Fill out our interest form at unitedwaymadisonco.org/thrive-network-interest-form or call

The Anderson Impact Center at 765-356-9497

